

20	50304090044	PIVOT BEARING+BUSH. PDS '99		1.00
26	54607066100	CHAIN GUIDE REAR '94		1.00
30	54607070144	RETAINING PLATE CPL.		1.00
36	54611076100	RETAIN.CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE'96		2.00
37	54804037000	SWINGARM BOLT M16X1,5 03		1.00
38	54804038000	Nut with flange M16X1,5 WS=19		1.00
41	58404041100	CLOSING COVER ROUND 03	EXC+MXC SWINGARM	5.00
70	50329000044	TOOL BEARING MOUNTING PDS		1.00
73	0009050103	SPECIAL SCREW M 5,0X10		2.00
75	0015060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8	FC	2.00
77	0015060163	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X16 WS=8	FE, FS	1.00
81	0015060503	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X50 WS=8		2.00